
Leasing Contact:

Regional Office:General Facts:

Demographics:

Year of Opening

Total Retail GLA (m2)

2005

32,800

125No. Retail Units

Food Anchor Karusel

Parking Spaces 1,327

Population (2016) 1,488,791

Andrey Olefir

aolefir@aere.com

+7 922 203 99 33

For general enquiries
Manhattan Real Estate Management
The Triumph Palace
JAVAD Business Centre
Chapaevaeskij pereulok, bld. 3
125057 Moscow
Russia
Tel: +7 495 232 42 64
Fax: +7 495 232 42 65

Tel:

Last Revision: 06-2017

Atrium’s Park House Yekaterinburg Russia - Sulimova street, 50, Yekaterinburg

The information in this document has been compiled from in-house and/or external sources, is provided for information purposes only, is subject to change over time, and may not be relied upon by any third party.

Disclaimer



Russia - Sulimova street, 50, Yekaterinburg

Floorplan and Anchors

Top Tenants

Karusel

Premier Zal

Media Markt

Sportmaster

Drive Fitness

Modis

H&M

Detsky Mir

Planeta Odejdy i Obuvi

Duzhina-Parasole

Adidas

Ostin

LEtoile

Galamart

Chitay Gorod

Westmister

Zenden

Reebok

McDonalds

Thomas Munz

Vacancies

383 m²

265 m²

192 m²

120 m²

101 m²

6,181 m²

4,988 m²

1,664 m²

395 m²

287 m²

4,133 m²

2,307 m²

1,704 m²

1,597 m²

1,375 m²

703 m²

425 m²

394 m²

376 m²

352 m²

309 m²

279 m²

231 m²

218 m²

200 m²

70 m²

32 m²
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